


SURTIDO COMPLETO



SURTIDO COMPLETO 

PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 165  	1.208,40 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc Size SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €
A555A22BOL BOLLOCKS OFFWHITE L A555A22BOL-OFW-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A555A22BOL BOLLOCKS OFFWHITE M A555A22BOL-OFW-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
A555A22BYR BY RUSS OFFWHITE L A555A22BYR-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A555A22CRU CRUZIN FOR A BRUZIN OFFWHITE L A555A22CRU-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A555A22CRU CRUZIN FOR A BRUZIN OFFWHITE M A555A22CRU-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A555A22DEA DEAR HUMANS OFFWHITE L A555A22DEA-OFW-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A555A22DEA DEAR HUMANS OFFWHITE M A555A22DEA-OFW-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
A555A22HAV HAVE PRIDE CREW MULTI L A555A22HAV-MUL-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A555A22HAV HAVE PRIDE CREW MULTI M A555A22HAV-MUL-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A555A22RIT RITO OFFWHITE L A555A22RIT-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A555A22RIT RITO OFFWHITE M A555A22RIT-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A555A22SAN SANDY BLUE L A555A22SAN-BLU-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A555A22SAN SANDY BLUE M A555A22SAN-BLU-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A555A22TWO TWO TIGERS BLACK L A555A22TWO-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A555D21VAR VARIEGATE BLACK L A555D21VAR-BLK-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A555D21VAR VARIEGATE BLACK M A555D21VAR-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A556A22AMI AMISTAD OFFWHITE L A556A22AMI-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A556A22AMI AMISTAD OFFWHITE M A556A22AMI-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE L A556A22BAK-WHT-L  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1 6  	 46,38 € 
A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE M A556A22BAK-WHT-M  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 3 1 3  	 23,19 € 
A556A22GOD GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK L A556A22GOD-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A556A22GOD GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK M A556A22GOD-BLK-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
A556A22INT INTRO WHITE L A556A22INT-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A556A22INT INTRO WHITE M A556A22INT-WHT-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
A556A22LEG LEGATO BLACK L A556A22LEG-BLK-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 
A556A22LEG LEGATO BLACK M A556A22LEG-BLK-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 3 1 3  	 13,65 € 
A556A22WOL WOLFMAN BLACK L A556A22WOL-BLK-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A556A22WOL WOLFMAN BLACK M A556A22WOL-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A555A22LAU LAULIMA BLACK L A555A22LAU-BLK-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A555A22LAU LAULIMA BLACK M A555A22LAU-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED L A556A20CHS-RED-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 
A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED M A556A20CHS-RED-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 3 1 3  	 13,65 € 
A556A20MIC VINTAGE MICKEY 2020 MULTI L A556A20MIC-MUL-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A556A20MIC VINTAGE MICKEY 2020 MULTI M A556A20MIC-MUL-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
A556D21CAL CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC 2 OFFWHITE L A556D21CAL-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
A556D21CAL CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC 2 OFFWHITE M A556D21CAL-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 



SURTIDO COMPLETO 

PACK 6L UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 114  	 837,42 € 
Purpose Desc Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Total € Units

SEASONAL DROP A555A22BOL BOLLOCKS OFFWHITE A555A22BOL-OFW-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1  	 54,54 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555A22BYR BY RUSS OFFWHITE A555A22BYR-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555A22CRU CRUZIN FOR A BRUZIN OFFWHITE A555A22CRU-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555A22DEA DEAR HUMANS OFFWHITE A555A22DEA-OFW-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1  	 54,54 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555A22HAV HAVE PRIDE CREW MULTI A555A22HAV-MUL-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555A22RIT RITO OFFWHITE A555A22RIT-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555A22SAN SANDY BLUE A555A22SAN-BLU-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555A22TWO TWO TIGERS BLACK A555A22TWO-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1  	 54,54 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A555D21VAR VARIEGATE BLACK A555D21VAR-BLK-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A556A22AMI AMISTAD OFFWHITE A556A22AMI-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE A556A22BAK-WHT-L  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1  	 46,38 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A556A22GOD GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK A556A22GOD-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1  	 54,54 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A556A22INT INTRO WHITE A556A22INT-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1  	 54,54 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A556A22LEG LEGATO BLACK A556A22LEG-BLK-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1  	 27,30 € 6
SEASONAL DROP A556A22WOL WOLFMAN BLACK A556A22WOL-BLK-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6

STAPLES A555A22LAU LAULIMA BLACK A555A22LAU-BLK-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6
STAPLES A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED A556A20CHS-RED-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1  	 27,30 € 6
STAPLES A556A20MIC VINTAGE MICKEY 2020 MULTI A556A20MIC-MUL-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1  	 54,54 € 6
STAPLES A556D21CAL CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC 2 OFFWHITE A556D21CAL-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1  	 40,92 € 6

PACK 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 102  	 741,96 € 
Purpose Desc Style# Style Desc Clr Desc Size SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

SEASONAL DROP A555A22BOL BOLLOCKS OFFWHITE M A555A22BOL-OFW-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22CRU CRUZIN FOR A BRUZIN OFFWHITE M A555A22CRU-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22DEA DEAR HUMANS OFFWHITE M A555A22DEA-OFW-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22HAV HAVE PRIDE CREW MULTI M A555A22HAV-MUL-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22RIT RITO OFFWHITE M A555A22RIT-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22SAN SANDY BLUE M A555A22SAN-BLU-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555D21VAR VARIEGATE BLACK M A555D21VAR-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22AMI AMISTAD OFFWHITE M A556A22AMI-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE M A556A22BAK-WHT-M  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1 6  	 46,38 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22GOD GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK M A556A22GOD-BLK-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22INT INTRO WHITE M A556A22INT-WHT-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22LEG LEGATO BLACK M A556A22LEG-BLK-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22WOL WOLFMAN BLACK M A556A22WOL-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

STAPLES A555A22LAU LAULIMA BLACK M A555A22LAU-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
STAPLES A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED M A556A20CHS-RED-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 
STAPLES A556A20MIC VINTAGE MICKEY 2020 MULTI M A556A20MIC-MUL-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
STAPLES A556D21CAL CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC 2 OFFWHITE M A556D21CAL-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 



SURTIDO MEDIO



SURTIDO MEDIO

PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €

CASUAL 90  	 642,42 € 
Purpose Desc Style# Style Desc Clr Desc Size UPC Code SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

SEASONAL DROP A555A22BOL BOLLOCKS OFFWHITE L 190107492102 A555A22BOL-OFW-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22BOL BOLLOCKS OFFWHITE M 190107492096 A555A22BOL-OFW-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22CRU CRUZIN FOR A BRUZIN OFFWHITE L 190107492140 A555A22CRU-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22CRU CRUZIN FOR A BRUZIN OFFWHITE M 190107492133 A555A22CRU-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22SAN SANDY BLUE L 190107492386 A555A22SAN-BLU-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22SAN SANDY BLUE M 190107492379 A555A22SAN-BLU-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555D21VAR VARIEGATE BLACK L 190107480222 A555D21VAR-BLK-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555D21VAR VARIEGATE BLACK M 190107480215 A555D21VAR-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE L 190107492546 A556A22BAK-WHT-L  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1 6  	 46,38 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE M 190107492539 A556A22BAK-WHT-M  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 3 1 3  	 23,19 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22GOD GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK L 190107492812 A556A22GOD-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22GOD GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK M 190107492805 A556A22GOD-BLK-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22INT INTRO WHITE L 190107492843 A556A22INT-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22INT INTRO WHITE M 190107492836 A556A22INT-WHT-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22LEG LEGATO BLACK L 190107492874 A556A22LEG-BLK-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22LEG LEGATO BLACK M 190107492867 A556A22LEG-BLK-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 3 1 3  	 13,65 € 

STAPLES A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED L 190107369930 A556A20CHS-RED-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 
STAPLES A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED M 190107369923 A556A20CHS-RED-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 3 1 3  	 13,65 € 
STAPLES A556D21CAL CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC 2 OFFWHITE L 190107480291 A556D21CAL-OFW-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
STAPLES A556D21CAL CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC 2 OFFWHITE M 190107480284 A556D21CAL-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 3 1 3  	 20,46 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €

CASUAL 60  	 428,28 € 
Purpose Desc Style# Style Desc Clr Desc Size SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

SEASONAL DROP A555A22BOL BOLLOCKS OFFWHITE M A555A22BOL-OFW-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22CRU CRUZIN FOR A BRUZIN OFFWHITE M A555A22CRU-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555A22SAN SANDY BLUE M A555A22SAN-BLU-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A555D21VAR VARIEGATE BLACK M A555D21VAR-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE M A556A22BAK-WHT-M  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1 6  	 46,38 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22GOD GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK M A556A22GOD-BLK-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22INT INTRO WHITE M A556A22INT-WHT-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
SEASONAL DROP A556A22LEG LEGATO BLACK M A556A22LEG-BLK-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 

STAPLES A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED M A556A20CHS-RED-M  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 
STAPLES A556D21CAL CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC 2 OFFWHITE M A556D21CAL-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 



SURTIDO WOMEN



SURTIDO WOMEN 

 PACK 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 54  	 395,52 € 

Prod Type Desc Purpose Desc Style# Style Desc Clr Desc Size SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

NO SHOW SEASONAL DROP W145A22AST ASTUTE OFFWHITE M W145A22AST-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

NO SHOW SEASONAL DROP W145A22DEF DEFINITIVE BLACK M W145A22DEF-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

NO SHOW SEASONAL DROP W145A22KAT KATYA OFFWHITE M W145A22KAT-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

QUARTER SEASONAL DROP W345A22LIT LITHE OFFWHITE M W345A22LIT-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

CREW SEASONAL DROP W555A22DEF DEFINITIVE CREW BLACK M W555A22DEF-BLK-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

CREW SEASONAL DROP W555A22KAT KATYA CREW OFFWHITE M W555A22KAT-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

CREW SEASONAL DROP W555A22LUC LUCID CREW OFFWHITE M W555A22LUC-OFW-M  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

CREW SEASONAL DROP W556A22CAN CANNY CREW OFFWHITE M W556A22CAN-OFW-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

CREW STAPLES A556A20MIN VINTAGE MINNIE 2020 MULTI M A556A20MIN-MUL-M  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 



PACK AMERICANA



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €

CASUAL 18  	 102,33 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size
Packs

Units Total €

A556A20BOS BOYD ST BLUE A556A20BOS-BLU-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 
1 

6  	 40,92 € 

A556A20FOS THE FOURTH ST CREW RED A556A20FOS-RED-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 
1 

6  	 27,30 € 

A556A20BOS BOYD ST BLUE A556A20BOS-BLU-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 
1 

3  	 20,46 € 

A556A20FOS THE FOURTH ST CREW RED A556A20FOS-RED-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 
1 

3  	 13,65 € 

PACK 6L = PACK 6M UNITS TOTAL €

CASUAL 12  	 68,22 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A20BOS BOYD ST BLUE A556A20BOS-BLU-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

A556A20FOS THE FOURTH ST CREW RED A556A20FOS-RED-L  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 

PACK AMERICANA



PACK THE SIMPSONS



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 28  	 286,34 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A555A22HOM HOMER GREEN A555A22HOM-GRN-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22BAR BART SIMPSON WHITE A556A22BAR-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22INT INTRO WHITE A556A22INT-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22SIM SIMPSONS BOX SET MULTI A556A22SIM-MUL-L  	 40,91 €  	 90,00 € 1 1 1  	 40,91 € 

A555A22HOM HOMER GREEN A555A22HOM-GRN-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22BAR BART SIMPSON WHITE A556A22BAR-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22INT INTRO WHITE A556A22INT-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 3 1 3  	 27,27 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 19  	 204,53 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €
A555A22HOM HOMER GREEN A555A22HOM-GRN-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A556A22BAR BART SIMPSON WHITE A556A22BAR-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A556A22INT INTRO WHITE A556A22INT-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 
A556A22SIM SIMPSONS BOX SET MULTI A556A22SIM-MUL-L  	 40,91 €  	 90,00 € 1 1 1  	 40,91 € 

PACK THE SIMPSONS



PACK SNEAKER FREAKER



PACK SNEAKER FREAKER 

PACK 6L UNITS TOTAL €

CASUAL 12  	 109,08 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size
Packs

Units Total €

A556A22FRE FREAKER WHITE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 
1 

6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP FREAKER PATCH BLACK A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 
1 

6  	 54,54 € 



PACK SEX PISTOLS



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 18  	 163,62 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE BOLLOCKS OFF - WHITE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRE BOLLOCKS OFF - WHITE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22FRP GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 12  	 109,08 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE BOLLOCKS OFF - WHITE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP GOD SAVE THE QUEEN BLACK A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

PACK SEX PISTOLS



PACK GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY 



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 18  	 163,62 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE AWESOME MIX BLACK A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP GROOT JAMS BLACK A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRE AWESOME MIX BLACK A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22FRP GROOT JAMS BLACK A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 12  	 109,08 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE AWESOME MIX BLACK A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP GROOT JAMS BLACK A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

PACK GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY 



PACK B.THOM



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 18  	 163,62 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE DEAR HUMANS OFF WHITE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP IM LOST OFF WHITE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRE DEAR HUMANS OFF WHITE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22FRP IM LOST OFF WHITE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 12  	 109,08 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE DEAR HUMANS OFF WHITE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP IM LOST OFF WHITE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

PACK B.THOM



PACK THE MANDALORIAN



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 18  	 245,43 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE MANDO WEST RED A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP MANDO WEST RED A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22FRE AHSOKA WEST BLUE A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP AHSOKA WEST BLUE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22FRP GROGU WEST GREEN A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP GROGU WEST GREEN A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 12  	 163,62 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE DEAR HUMANS RED A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP IM LOST BLUE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP IM LOST GREEN A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

PACK THE MANDALORIAN



PACK DORIAN



PACK DORIAN 

PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 18  	 143,19 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A555A22DOR DORIAN BLACK A555A22DOR-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A21SMK SURFING MONKEY GREY A556A21SMK-GRY-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

A555A22DOR DORIAN BLACK A555A22DOR-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A21SMK SURFING MONKEY GREY A556A21SMK-GRY-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 3  	 20,46 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 12  	 95,46 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A555A22DOR DORIAN BLACK A555A22DOR-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A21SMK SURFING MONKEY GREY A556A21SMK-GRY-L  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 



PACK UNO X MISTER CARTOON 



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 18  	 163,62 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE WILD CARD X CARTOON BLACK A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP UNO X CARTOON WHITE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRE WILD CARD X CARTOON BLACK A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

A556A22FRP UNO X CARTOON WHITE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 12  	 109,08 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22FRE WILD CARD X CARTOON BLACK A556A22FRE-WHT-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22FRP UNO X CARTOON WHITE A556A22FRP-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

PACK UNO X MISTER CARTOON 



PACK SKATE 



PACK 6L/3M UNITS TOTAL €

CASUAL 18  	 151,38 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE A556A22BAK-WHT-L  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1 6  	 46,38 € 

A556A22BEA BEATRICE DOMOND BLACK A556A22BEA-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE A556A22BAK-WHT-L  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1 3  	 23,19 € 

A556A22BEA BEATRICE DOMOND BLACK A556A22BEA-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 3  	 27,27 € 

PACK 6L = 6M UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 12  	 100,92 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €
A556A22BAK BAKER WHITE A556A22BAK-WHT-L  	 7,73 €  	 16,99 € 6 1 6  	 46,38 € 
A556A22BEA BEATRICE DOMOND BLACK A556A22BEA-BLK-L  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

PACK SKATE 



PACK KIDS 



PACK KIDS 

PACK 6S UNITS TOTAL €
CASUAL 36  	 245,52 € 

Style# Style Desc Clr Desc Size UPC Code SKU P.V.D. P.V.P. Packs size Packs Units Total €

A556A22INT INTRO WHITE S 190107492829 A556A22INT-WHT-S  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A555A22LAU LAULIMA BLACK S 190107494915 A555A22LAU-BLK-S  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 

A556A20CHS CURREN ST CREW RED S 190107369916 A556A20CHS-RED-S  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 

A556A20FOS THE FOURTH ST CREW RED S 190107370004 A556A20FOS-RED-S  	 4,55 €  	 9,99 € 6 1 6  	 27,30 € 

A556A20MIN VINTAGE MINNIE 2020 MULTI S 190107389686 A556A20MIN-MUL-S  	 9,09 €  	 19,99 € 6 1 6  	 54,54 € 

A556A21SMK SURFING MONKEY GREY S 190107494885 A556A21SMK-GRY-S  	 6,82 €  	 14,99 € 6 1 6  	 40,92 € 




